
BISHOP LIBRARY 2015 SUMMER READING PROGRAM 
 

Friday, July 24 @ 3:30-4:30 Elementary Reading Group 
Friday, July 31 @ 10:30-11:30 StoryTime 
Friday, July 31 @ 3:30-4:30 Elementary Reading Group 

Friday, August 7 @ 3:30-4:30 Elementary Reading Group 
Friday, August 14 @ 10:30-11:30 StoryTime 
Friday, August 14 @ 3:30-4:30 Elementary Reading Group 
Friday, August 21 @ 3:30-4:30 Elementary Reading Group 

Friday, August 28 @ 10:30-11:30 StoryTime 
Friday, August 28 @ 3:30-4:30 Elementary Reading Group 
Friday, September 4 @ 3:30-4:30 Elementary Reading Group 
Friday, September 11 @ 10:30-11:30 StoryTime 

Friday, September 11 @ 3:30-4:30 Elementary Reading Group 
Friday, September 18 @ 3:30-4:30 Elementary Reading Group 
Friday, September 25 @ 3:30-???? PARTY—Everyone is welcome! 

 
 


